donor form

OFFICE	USE	UNLT	

PLEASE PRINT

NAME					
EMAIL					
MAILING ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE				
ZIPPHONE					
All donor information, including email a to your designated organizations unles					
I WISH FOR THIS GIFT TO REM	IAIN ANONYMOUS.				
I DO NOT WANT WRITTEN THA	ANK-YOU NOTES.				
I DO NOT NEED A TAX RECEIPT.					
ORGANIZATION (as listed)	AMOUNT				
I want to give to the Match*	\$				
	\$				
PRINT	\$				
DESIGNATIONS	\$				
HERE	\$				
	\$				
	\$				
ATTACH ADDITIONAL	\$				
FORMS IF NEEDED	\$				
	\$				
TOTAL	\$				

*Old Bill's Friends of the Match join Mr. and Mrs. Old Bill and CoChallengers to provide the partial matching grants nonprofits receive through Old Bill's.

DONATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 5:00PM FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2023

Make one check payable to: Community Foundation of Jackson Hole P.O. Box 574 • Jackson, WY 83001 Tax ID# 83-0308856



Over the past 26 years, Old Bill's has raised over \$228 million for local nonprofits.

It's easy and fun to give through Old Bill's Fun Run, and a partial match from the Community Foundation means your gift makes an even greater impact in Jackson Hole.

HOW TO GIVE ·····

- 1. Fill out the Donor Form on the reverse side or donate at oldbills.org by 5:00pm on September 15, 2023. (Processing fee applies to credit card donations)
- 2. Fill in names of organizations from the attached list and a designated amount for each.
- 3. Total your designations and write one check payable to the Community Foundation of Jackson Hole.
- Mail or deliver to the Community Foundation of Jackson Hole (details below).
- 5. Please visit oldbills.org for instructions on how to donate via stock, wire, or ACH transfer.
- 6. Please visit oldbills.org for instructions on how to donate via donor advised fund. Please recommend your grant by September 1 to ensure its receipt by the gift deadline.

IT'S THAT EASY!

The Community Foundation of Jackson Hole processes your gift and distributes 100% of your contribution to the organizations you chose.*

Gifts are accepted August 11-September 15, 2023 at 5:00pm.

To ensure your gift is fully tax deductible, you may not receive any goods or services in return for your contribution.

*All donations are subject to the Community Foundation's variance power. If your chosen nonprofit is not participating, your gift may go into a fund that makes grants in a similar area.



MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
OF JACKSON HOLE
P.O. BOX 574 • JACKSON, WY 83001
307-739-1026
Tax ID #83-0308856